SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0014852781

Overview

2024/07/31 16:07:43

Price
673.40 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.03% (0.20)

CH0014852781
SLHN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
19,673 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

673.20 CHF (30)
673.40 CHF (38)
670.20 CHF
678.00 CHF
669.00 CHF
673.20 CHF
673.006025 CHF
33,560
22,586,082.20
2,004

12

30

| l/\A‘

ol
\ |
L
il
i

Sy

1485278
600.00
s00.00
."-_\"'|
400.00
300.00
09.2019

03.2020

07.2021 0g.2022

05.2023

04.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/19
2024/07/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855441,232686057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0014852781&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0014852781&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d286ca84fb52dd448929610316e963d1083861d4fef10a06fdf024d3e247fe2f&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9ada17297bbbc0812&time=1722522168&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78760465d25aa2135bb8a48f7fc1bc6a2542f66d605930dfa91baf0a781c9af1&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=344250d9b7eae435d&time=1722522168&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=250eaf385923660950386e0f8d9e193665e5e5b9f6164526cb07446023c7d0e2&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=389030ef31401b9ee&time=1722522168&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f5e5fa483a82919ee0dd4b451d392030301fdcd858c5546fb810764f840973d&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6be5e03ccb0280deb&time=1722522168&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd046d0762881529f0a8b17fbacb4ae40b13330a247d70aad6e2887b2810a367&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f04a8270457f44373&time=1722522168&tool=RSC

SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

Details

2024/07/31 16:07:43

Price

673.40 CHF

Difference (] 0.03% (0.20)
General attributes
ISIN CH0014852781
Symbol SLHN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,673 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 673.20 CHF (30)
Ask (Ask size) 673.40 CHF (38)
Open 670.20 CHF
High 678.00 CHF
Low 669.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 673.20 CHF
VWAP 673.006025 CHF
Volume (pcs) 33,560
Trading volume 22,586,082.20
Number of trades 2,004
Last size 12
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.51% +21.12% +43.85%
Perf (abs.) +52.80 +117.40 +205.20
Beta 0.81 0.81 1.00
Volatility 17.93 17.62 21.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

669.68 CHF (40,123
665.79 CHF (56,043
642.03 CHF (78,649
605.03 CHF (76,962
682.40 CHF (2024/07/15
573.20 CHF (2024/01/05
682.40 CHF (2024/07/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
530.80 CHF (2023/08/18)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2019/ 16:41 434.00 EUR 0.01 9
06/28
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 16:07 673.40 CHF 22.59 2,004
07/31
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:01 678.50 CHF 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 07/31
Hamburg 2019/ 08:00 432.10 EUR 0.00 2
06/28
Frankfurt 2019/ 16:19 433.80 EUR 0.01 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0014852781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452624

SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 18:40 745.10 USD 1.08 2
07/29

Duesseldorf 2019/ 08:11 432.00 EUR 0.00 2
06/28

Berlin 2019/ 15:59 433.60 EUR 0.00 5
06/28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124571109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6450984

SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

e

SwissLife

Contact Details
SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

General-Guisan-Quai 40 - 8022 Zirich
Telefon: +41-43-284-33-11

Fax: +

E-mail: info.com@swisslife.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Matthias
Aellig

Jorg Arnold

Marco
Gerussi

Roman Stein

Stefan
Machler

Tanguy
Polet

Theo
laponas

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Adrienne Corboud
Fumagalli

Damir Filipovic
Henry Peter

Klaus Tschitscher
Martin Schmid
Monika Biitler
Franziska Tschudi

Sauber
Philomena

Colatrella
Severin Moser
Stefan Loacker

Thomas Buess

Rolf Hugo Dérig

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info.com@swisslife.ch
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